

TABULATION OF BIDS												
PROJECT: MAMALAHOA HIGHWAY , M.P. 33.3 TO M.P. 34.7, VOLCANOES NATIONAL PARK												
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.: FLH-011-2(19)												
ISLAND: HAWAII TYPE CODE: 1000												
DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU ADVERTISER JUNE 8, 13, AND 15, 1989 HAWAII TRIBUNE HERALD JUNE 13 AND 15, 1989							JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.	ISEMOTO CONTRACTING	YAMADA AND SONS, INC.	M. SONOMURA CONTRACTING	HAITSUKA BROTHERS, LTD.	STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION
BIDS OPENED: JUNE 29, 1989												
COMPLETION TIME: EIGHTY-TWO (82) WORKING DAYS												

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	
203.0100	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	8334	C. Y.	\$40.55	337,943.70	\$26.00	216,684.00	\$45.25	377,113.50	\$50.00	416,700.00	\$80.00	666,720.00	\$28.00	233
301.0200	PLANT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE	4990	Tons	53.18	265,368.20	56.00	279,440.00	76.00	379,240.00	78.00	399,220.00	88.00	439,120.00	42.00	209
304.1110	AGGREGATE BASE	715	C. Y.	43.81	31,324.15	105.00	75,075.00	95.00	67,925.00	90.00	64,350.00	125.00	89,375.00	42.00	30
305.1110	AGGREGATE SUBBASE	1580	C. Y.	39.40	62,252.00	83.00	131,140.00	70.30	111,074.00	50.00	79,000.00	120.00	189,600.00	41.00	64
401.0500	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MIX NO. V	2000	Tons	58.39	116,780.00	60.00	120,000.00	88.35	176,700.00	90.00	180,000.00	103.00	206,000.00	73.00	146
606.3110	GUARDRAIL TYPE 3 - SINGLE WITH STEEL POSTS	1500	L. F.	22.53	33,795.00	22.30	33,450.00	25.50	38,250.00	24.00	36,000.00	30.00	45,000.00	30.00	45
613.0100	CENTERLINE AND REFERENCE SURVEY MONUMENTS	3	Each	322.08	966.24	175.00	525.00	400.00	1,200.00	115.00	345.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	300.00	
614.0100	RELOCATE EXISTING U.S.G.S. SURVEY MONUMENTS	1	Each	222.91	222.91	300.00	300.00	750.00	750.00	200.00	200.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	300.00	
621.5600	RELOCATE EXISTING ELEVATION SIGN WITH POST	2	Each	95.00	190.00	100.00	200.00	110.00	220.00	100.00	200.00	200.00	400.00	150.00	
621.7100	CONSTRUCTION SIGN WITH 2 POSTS	4	Each	610.00	2,440.00	605.00	2,420.00	700.00	2,800.00	650.00	2,600.00	700.00	2,800.00	350.00	1
621.7600	MILEPOST MARKERS (BI-DIRECTIONAL) WITH POST	1	Each	95.00	95.00	100.00	100.00	110.00	110.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	
629.1010	PAVEMENT STRIPING (PAINT)	19350	L. F.	0.43	8,320.50	0.42	8,127.00	0.50	9,675.00	0.45	8,707.50	0.60	11,610.00	0.50	9
629.2040	TYPE D, PAVEMENT MARKERS	122	Each	5.00	610.00	5.00	610.00	5.00	610.00	5.50	671.00	6.00	732.00	10.00	1
629.2070	TYPE H, PAVEMENT MARKERS	23	Each	5.00	115.00	5.00	115.00	5.00	115.00	5.50	126.50	6.00	138.00	10.00	
629.2080	TYPE J, PAVEMENT MARKERS	92	Each	3.30	303.60	4.00	368.00	4.00	368.00	3.50	322.00	6.00	552.00	10.00	
636.0200	FIELD OFFICE (NOT TO EXCEED \$32,000)	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	24,459.87	L. S.	23,000.00	L. S.	32,000.00	L. S.	32,000.00	L. S.	32,000.00	L. S.	32
636.1000	PROJECT SITE LABORATORY (NOT TO EXCEED \$22,000)	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	\$9,344.24	L. S.	11,000.00	L. S.	22,000.00	L. S.	22,000.00	L. S.	22,000.00	L. S.	22

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT: MAMALAHOA HIGHWAY , M.P. 33.3 TO M.P. 34.7, VOLCANOES NATIONAL PARK													
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.: FLH-011-2(19)													
ISLAND: HAWAII TYPE CODE: 1000				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING		YAMADA AND SONS, INC.		M. SONOMURA CONTRACTING		HAITSUKA BROTHERS, LTD.	
DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU ADVERTISER JUNE 8, 13, AND 15, 1989 HAWAII TRIBUNE HERALD JUNE 13 AND 15, 1989												STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BIDS OPENED: JUNE 29, 1989													
COMPLETION TIME: EIGHTY-TWO (82) WORKING DAYS													

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.2000	MAINTENANCE OF FIELD OFFICE AND PROJECT SITE LABORATORY	F. A.	F. A.	F. A.	5,000.00	F. A.	5,000.00	F. A.	5,000.00	F. A.	5,000.00	F. A.	5,000.00	F. A.	5,000.00
645.2000	POLICE OFFICERS AND/OR ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	F. A.	F. A.	F. A.	20,000.00	F. A.	20,000.00	F. A.	20,000.00	F. A.	20,000.00	F. A.	20,000.00	F. A.	20,000.00
699.1000	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 6 PERCENT OF THE SUM OF ALL ITEMS EXCLUDING THIS ITEM)	L. S.	L. S.	L. S.	36,469.59	L. S.	55,260.00	L. S.	20,000.00	L. S.	60,000.00	L. S.	86,000.00	L. S.	28,000.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				956,000.00		982,814.00		1,265,150.50		1,317,542.00		1,824,247.00		851,000.00
I certify that this a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project. Richard Takaresu RICHARD TAKARESU, Project Manager 7/12/89 Date															